Rak Lista

1 Christian Olsson

2 Samuel Bystrém

3 Johan Carlsson

4 Lars Wahlstrém

5 Marcus Larsson

6 Peter Fransson

7 Mats Eisenschmidt
8 Mats Janshy

9 Marie-Louise Persson
10 Alexander Timvik
11 Dick Nilsson

12 Hans Bergstrom
13 Anders Lindstrém
14 Karsten Norskov
15 Anton Renhag

16 Goran Widlert

17 Anders Pettersson
18 Agneta Harrysson
19 Kari Hakala

den 19 maj 2023

Klubb

Haga BGK
Asarums BGK
Haga BGK

Nassjo BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Asarums BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kulladals BGK
Haga BGK
Asarums BGK
Uddevalla BGK
BGK J6nkdping
Asarums BGK
Nassjo BGK

BGK J6nkoping
Haga BGK
Asarums BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

27
27
31
29
28
30
29
31

27
30
32
33
33
34

32

S2

35
32
33
31
30
31

32

33
34
31
32
27
30
31

32

28
28
30
27
29
29
29

35

31
30
31
33
32

30
30

30
32
30
32
32
33
32
30

28

32
30
31
32
32

34
31

S5

S6

207
209
209
210
210
212
183
184
31

186
125
219
219
219
221
221

64
192

29,6
29,9
29,9
30,0
30,0
30,3
30,5
30,7
31,0
31,0
31,3
31,3
31,3
31,3
31,6
31,6
32,0
32,0
32,0
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20 Jorgen Samuelsson
21 Isabell Moller

22 Mathias Hallgvist

23 Kristian Norling

24 Bjorn Nyqvist

25 Johan Ahlander

26 Jonatan Nyqvist

27 Wilma Harrysson

28 Christer Timvik

29 Michael Andersson
30 Tomas Danielsson
31 Hasse Pilquist

32 Mikael Holst

33 Bo Goran Svensson
34 Andreas Hermansson
35 Monika Daniel

36 Madelaine Sdéderlind
37 Maria Moller

38 Julia Géransson

39 Peer Rudbaek Hansen
40 Peter Andersson

41 Marcus Magnusson
42 Rebecka Johansson
43 Joel Eriksson

44 Felix Hall

den 19 maj 2023

Klubb

Nassjo BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Nassjo BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Nassjo BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Asarums BGK
Haga BGK
Kulladals BGK
Granhyddans BGK
BGK J6énkdping
Granhyddans BGK
Kulladals BGK
Kulladals BGK
Haga BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Jonkdping
Kulladals BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Kulladals BGK

S1

34
35
30
34
33
34
31
28
33
31
32
31
35
33
37
30
36

33
32
34
34
36

41

S2

32
31
29
33
35
34

33
35
34
31
35
35
31
36
35
33
33
36
33
36
33
35
35
37

30
35
33
33

30
31
35
28
32
36
33
33
33
30
33
31
37
33
35
34
35
35
33
34

31
27
36

32
31
34

34
33
30
31
34
35
34
31
36

32
32
31
35
35
36
34

S5

31
29
33
31
28
33
35
34

33
34
34
29
36
31
34

30
34
34
35
31

34
32

S6

33
35
34
32
30
34
31
33

34
32
32
32

30
36
30

34
32
37
37
34

33

Sida

33
32
30
30
35
30
32
31

32
35
35
33
30
33
33

33
33
37
31
34
31

31

2

224
224
225
193
193
226
194
194
130
229
230
231
231
198
231
232
166
133
235
235
238
239
206
138
242

av

Snitt

32,0
32,0
32,1
32,2
32,2
32,3
32,3
32,3
32,5
32,7
32,9
33,0
33,0
33,0
33,0
33,1
33,2
33,3
33,6
33,6
34,0
34,1
34,3
34,5
34,6
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45 Jan Mattsson
46 Sebastian Nilsson
47 Anna Arab

den 19 maj 2023

Klubb

Asarums BGK
BGK J6nk6ping
BGK Jonkdping

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 Sia

39

34 36 36

Sida

3

35
181
39

av

Snitt

35,0
36,2
39,0



